                                                                               RFMA0912-1W
UPDATED 2/01/2005                                      9.50 – 11.70 GHz Power Amplifier MMIC
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Excelics Semiconductor, Inc.  310 De Guigne Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94085                        page 1 of 3
             Phone: 408-737-1711  Fax: 408-737-1868  Web: www.excelics.com            Revised February 2005
-1W
RFMA0912
Excelics

Excelics
All dimensions in inches [mm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
RFMA0912-1W-01 Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01A Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01B Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-01C Refer 01 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-02 Refer 02 Package Outline
RFMA0912-1W-03 Refer 03 Package Outline